MAXIMUS Professional Consulting Services Agreement – last updated December 8, 2018 
Proprietary & Confidential  Page 6 of 6 

EXHIBIT B 
Compensation 

MN CO Le Sueur CAP 18-20 

For Services provided as set forth in Exhibit A, Client agrees to pay Consultant compensation in the 
amount of Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($14,400).  Consultant will render to Client one or 
more invoices for the fees specified herein, with payment due thirty (30) days after the invoice date. 

The fee breakdown is as follows: 

Fiscal Year 2018  $4,800 
Fiscal Year 2019  $4,800 
Fiscal Year 2020  $4,800